Registration Form
Deadline for registration is October 15.
You must pre-register to attend this event.

Registration is $40 for adults and $20 for children ages 12-17.
Children must be accompanied by a registered adult.

Please print clearly.

Your name

Address

City/State/ZIP

Phone Number

Email

(Registration will be confirmed by email.)

Names of family members or friends in your party

1.

2.

3.

4.

Please let us know if anyone in your party has special dietary requirements or
difficulty standing/walking.

Type of Registration Amount Number Total
Adult Registration (18+ years old) $40

Child Registration (12-17 years old) $20

TOTAL
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